Poll conducted by Research Co. for BC Day - August 4, 2020

Which of these statements comes closest to your point of view?

| consider myself a Canadian first, a British Columbian second
I consider myself a British Columbian first, a Canadian second

Neither / Not sure

! VOTEIN2017 PROVINCIAL

GENDER ! AGE i REGION
British
Columbia
63% 66% 62% 62% 70% 57% 65% 42% 65% 85% 61% 58% 72% 57%
25% 24% 25% 27% 21% 28% 23% 44% 25% 10% 28% 29% 21% 35%
12% 10% 13% 11% 9% 15% 12% 13% 10% 5% 11% 13% 7% 8%



Poll conducted by Research Co. for BC Day - August 4, 2020

Below is a list of the people who have served as Premier of British Columbia since August 1986. Which one of them do you think has been BC’s best premier?

GENDER i AGE i REGION H VOTEIN 2017 PROVINCIAL
British
Columbia
Bill Vander Zalm 14% 20% 10% 16% 21% 5% 16% 5% 7% 35% 3% 4% 28% 13%
RitaJohnston 4% 5% 3% 10% 3% 0% 4% 7% 1% 6% 4% 2% 7% 9%
Mike Harcourt 7% 8% 5% 6% 5% 9% 6% 3% 10% 4% 9% 8% 4% 5%
Glen Clark 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% 4% 3% 1% 0% 2% 4% 2% 6%
Dan Miller 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 2% 2% 3% 0% 2% 1% 1%
Ujjal Dosanjh 2% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 4% 3% 3% 2% 2% 5%
Gordon Campbell 7% 10% 5% 7% 8% 6% 6% 11% 8% 25% 6% 6% 7% 11%
Christy Clark 9% 12% 7% 6% 7% 13% 7% 13% 18% 3% 9% 6% 12% 10%
John Horgan 22% 14% 27% 16% 15% 32% 20% 27% 26% 14% 26% 39% 16% 16%

Not sure 32% 24% 38% 30% 35% 30% 34% 28% 24% 7% 39% 28% 21% 24%




Poll conducted by Research Co. for BC Day - August 4, 2020

And which one of them do you think has been the worst premier?

GENDER i AGE i REGION H VOTEIN 2017 PROVINCIAL
British
Columbia
Bill Vander Zalm 14% 21% 8% 15% 15% 11% 14% 2% 15% 23% 7% 8% 22% 11%
RitaJohnston 4% 7% 2% 4% 6% 2% 4% 4% 7% 1% 3% 5% 6% 4%
Mike Harcourt 4% 4% 4% 7% 3% 3% 4% 4% 5% 2% 3% 3% 5% 8%
Glen Clark 8% 10% 6% 6% 5% 11% 8% 8% 9% 0% 10% 3% 11% 13%
Dan Miller 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 3% 0% 0% 1% 1%
Ujjal Dosanjh 4% 5% 3% 3% 6% 2% 3% 8% 1% 8% 3% 4% 4% 6%
Gordon Campbell 11% 10% 12% 9% 10% 14% 11% 20% 10% 15% 9% 19% 8% 12%
Christy Clark 15% 15% 15% 11% 14% 20% 15% 7% 15% 19% 22% 30% 5% 11%
John Horgan 5% 6% 5% 7% 4% 5% 4% 6% 8% 9% 7% 3% 8% 8%

Not sure 35% 21% 44% 35% 37% 32% 36% 41% 29% 19% 36% 26% 31% 26%
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All things considered, do you agree or disagree with each one of these statements?
GENDER i AGE i REGION H VOTEIN 2017 PROVINCIAL
British
Columbia
British Columbians have morein c with the people of Seattle and Portland than with those in Toronto or Montreal.
Strongly agree 26% 33% 20% 33% 32% 13% 25% 24% 27% 61% 16% 18% 35% 35%
Moderately agree 32% 28% 35% 33% 28% 35% 36% 26% 27% 8% 32% 34% 33% 28%
Moderately disagree 19% 20% 19% 18% 19% 20% 18% 25% 17% 8% 26% 25% 15% 22%
Strongly disagree 13% 11% 14% 7% 13% 16% 10% 7% 21% 19% 19% 15% 12% 8%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 8% 7% 15% 11% 18% 8% 3% 7% 8% 5% 7%
British Columbia would be better off as its own country.
Strongly agree 15% 21% 10% 22% 16% 7% 18% 12% 7% 25% 4% 9% 22% 10%
Moderately agree 12% 14% 12% 15% 12% 11% 12% 12% 5% 14% 19% 13% 10% 19%
Moderately disagree 23% 23% 23% 26% 28% 15% 23% 26% 22% 39% 15% 19% 27% 33%
Strongly disagree 42% 36% 47% 31% 36% 57% 38% 39% 62% 21% 55% 51% 36% 26%
Not sure 8% 7% 9% 6% 7% 9% 9% 12% 5% 1% 7% 8% 4% 12%
1 believe | will stay in British Columbia for the rest of my life.
Strongly agree 46% 46% 47% 33% 40% 63% 44% 52% 47% 58% 46% 49% 50% 36%
Moderately agree 28% 27% 28% 26% 33% 24% 30% 23% 29% 17% 26% 29% 29% 23%
Moderately disagree 14% 15% 14% 25% 14% 6% 15% 8% 13% 14% 16% 14% 13% 27%
Strongly disagree 4% 5% 3% 6% 6% 1% 3% 7% 3% 9% 8% 3% 4% 11%
Not sure 7% 7% 8% 10% 7% 6% 8% 10% 8% 1% 4% 5% 4% 4%
I really think the views of British Columbians are different from the rest of the country.
Strongly agree 22% 26% 19% 24% 24% 17% 23% 21% 22% 37% 11% 16% 28% 19%
Moderately agree 42% 37% 46% 34% 36% 55% 42% 45% 36% 39% 48% 45% 43% 45%
Moderately disagree 20% 23% 18% 21% 23% 16% 19% 16% 23% 17% 24% 23% 17% 21%
Strongly disagree 9% 8% 10% 12% 10% 7% 8% 8% 16% 6% 13% 9% 8% 9%
Not sure 7% 7% 7% 10% 7% 5% 8% 10% 4% 2% 5% 6% 4% 6%
1 am very proud of the province that I live in.
Strongly agree 46% 43% 49% 41% 37% 60% 47% 56% 49% 20% 45% 47% 50% 30%
Moderately agree 35% 39% 32% 32% 42% 31% 36% 20% 35% 63% 29% 37% 34% 46%
Moderately disagree 10% 9% 11% 14% 12% 6% 8% 16% 8% 8% 18% 10% 11% 11%
Strongly disagree 4% 5% 3% 7% 5% 1% 3% 2% 5% 8% 6% 4% 4% 10%
Not sure 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 3% 5% 5% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3%




